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LBQ turned 10 years old last LBQ turned 10 years old last 
month, and we’re celebrating month, and we’re celebrating 
for the full month of August. for the full month of August. 

To help you recover from a To help you recover from a 
decade of frothiness this is decade of frothiness this is 

our month-long our month-long 
hangover cure-themed menu. hangover cure-themed menu. 

Don’t worry if you partied Don’t worry if you partied 
too hard or didn’t party hard too hard or didn’t party hard 
enough - we’ll have all the enough - we’ll have all the 

comfort food you could wish comfort food you could wish 
for and more.for and more.  



COCKTAIL WELLINGTON 2021COCKTAIL WELLINGTON 2021
‘THE CORPSE REVIVER #B12’‘THE CORPSE REVIVER #B12’

THE CLASSIC RESTORATIVE THE CLASSIC RESTORATIVE 
COCKTAIL, OUR VERSION USES; COCKTAIL, OUR VERSION USES; 

LILLET BLANC, ABSINTHE, LILLET BLANC, ABSINTHE, 
LBQ X DENZIEN BLACK LEMON GIN LBQ X DENZIEN BLACK LEMON GIN 

WITH A BEROCCA SALT RIM. . . WITH A BEROCCA SALT RIM. . . 
WAKE UP!WAKE UP!

SERVED WITH TWO FRESHLY SERVED WITH TWO FRESHLY 
SHUCKED OYSTERS TOPPED WITH SHUCKED OYSTERS TOPPED WITH 

NORTHEND NORTHEND 
IMPERIAL STOUT GRANITA.IMPERIAL STOUT GRANITA.

$24$24

‘THE FEAR’‘THE FEAR’

GET BACK IN THE GAME WITH THIS GET BACK IN THE GAME WITH THIS 
REWORKING OF THE CLASSIC REWORKING OF THE CLASSIC 

COSMOPOLITAN. YES IT’S BLUE. $17COSMOPOLITAN. YES IT’S BLUE. $17

‘BREAKFAST MARTINI’‘BREAKFAST MARTINI’

A PERFECT ANYTIME MARTINI TO A PERFECT ANYTIME MARTINI TO 
GIVE YOU A LITTLE LIFT, GIVE YOU A LITTLE LIFT, 

UTILISING LBQ X DENZIEN BLACK UTILISING LBQ X DENZIEN BLACK 
LEMON GIN & MARMALADE. $17LEMON GIN & MARMALADE. $17

‘BLOODY TRACEY’‘BLOODY TRACEY’

LBQ’S HOUSE BLOODY MARY WITH LBQ’S HOUSE BLOODY MARY WITH 
BURNT HILL VODKA, BURNT HILL VODKA, 

OUR SPECIAL BLOODY MARY MIX OUR SPECIAL BLOODY MARY MIX 
& FRANKS HOT SAUCE.& FRANKS HOT SAUCE.

GARNISHED WITH GARNISHED WITH 
PICKLED GREEN CHILLI, CELERY, PICKLED GREEN CHILLI, CELERY, 

PICKLES, OLIVE & PICKLES, OLIVE & 
ROASTED TOMATO. $16ROASTED TOMATO. $16
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SNACKS
AND

THINGS
GRUYERE STUFFED GRUYERE STUFFED 

CHEESE CROQUETTES. $13CHEESE CROQUETTES. $13

HAND CUT CHIPS SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS SERVED WITH 
AIOLI & KETCHUP. $10AIOLI & KETCHUP. $10

BEER BATTERED FRIES SERVED WITH BEER BATTERED FRIES SERVED WITH 
AIOLI & KETCHUP $10AIOLI & KETCHUP $10

STICKY KOREAN STYLE FRIED STICKY KOREAN STYLE FRIED 
CHICKEN BITES. $14CHICKEN BITES. $14

‘KRAFTY’ MAC N CHEESE.‘KRAFTY’ MAC N CHEESE.
LOADED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE & LOADED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE & 

TOPPED WITH CHEEZELS FOR TOPPED WITH CHEEZELS FOR 
GOOD MEASURE.  $13GOOD MEASURE.  $13

COFFEE ROASTED CARROTS COFFEE ROASTED CARROTS 
WITH FENNEL. $12WITH FENNEL. $12

LOADED HASSLEBACK HAND-CUT FRIES LOADED HASSLEBACK HAND-CUT FRIES 
WITH PEA PUREE, PECORINO & DILL.WITH PEA PUREE, PECORINO & DILL.

$ 15$15

HASHBROWN NUGGETS WITH HOLLANDAISEHASHBROWN NUGGETS WITH HOLLANDAISE
$9$9

pizza and mains

‘THE CLUB SANDWICH’‘THE CLUB SANDWICH’
POMODORO BASE, CHICKEN, POMODORO BASE, CHICKEN, 

BACON, LETTUCE, BACON, LETTUCE, 
SLICED TOMATO & MAYO. $23SLICED TOMATO & MAYO. $23

‘PLAMBION’‘PLAMBION’  
PEA CREAM BASE, SLICED LAMB, PEA CREAM BASE, SLICED LAMB, 

CARAMELISED ONIONS & PECORINO. $24CARAMELISED ONIONS & PECORINO. $24

‘MAGGIE MAY’‘MAGGIE MAY’
POMODORO BASE, MOZZARELLA & BASIL.$22POMODORO BASE, MOZZARELLA & BASIL.$22

‘SAUSAGE MC MUFF’‘SAUSAGE MC MUFF’
POMODORO BASE, AMERICAN CHEESE, POMODORO BASE, AMERICAN CHEESE, 

SAUSAGE, DILL, HASHBROWN’S,TWO EGGS.SAUSAGE, DILL, HASHBROWN’S,TWO EGGS.
$24$24

PIZZA

MAINS
‘KEBAB-ISH SALAD’‘KEBAB-ISH SALAD’  

CHARRED LAMB OR FALAFEL, COS, CHARRED LAMB OR FALAFEL, COS, 
WATERCRESS, TZATZIKI, WATERCRESS, TZATZIKI, 

SEEDED MUSTARD, & HERBS. $19SEEDED MUSTARD, & HERBS. $19

‘CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP’‘CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP’    
CHICKEN/HAM BROTH, NOODLES, CHICKEN CHICKEN/HAM BROTH, NOODLES, CHICKEN 
BREAST, SOFT CARROTS, PICKLED EGG BREAST, SOFT CARROTS, PICKLED EGG 

& FURIKAKE. $16& FURIKAKE. $16

BURGER 
WELLINGTON 2021

13-31 AUGUST

‘EAT Y’SELF FITTER’‘EAT Y’SELF FITTER’

DOUBLE PRESTON’S GROUND DOUBLE PRESTON’S GROUND 
CHUCK & BRISKET PATTIES.CHUCK & BRISKET PATTIES.

REMUTAKA PASS WASHED RIND REMUTAKA PASS WASHED RIND 
CHEESE, AMERICAN CHEDDAR, CHEESE, AMERICAN CHEDDAR, 

QUICK PICKLED WHITE ONION & QUICK PICKLED WHITE ONION & 
SHREDDED LETTUCE.SHREDDED LETTUCE.

ALL IN BETWEEN ‘LAST NIGHT’S’ ALL IN BETWEEN ‘LAST NIGHT’S’ 
PEPPERONI PIZZA FRENCH TOAST PEPPERONI PIZZA FRENCH TOAST 

BUN, WITH PICKLE, CHILLI & BUN, WITH PICKLE, CHILLI & 
KETCHUP SALT, PRAWN CRACKERS.KETCHUP SALT, PRAWN CRACKERS.

MADE TO MATCH WITH MADE TO MATCH WITH 
GARAGE PROJECT GARAGE PROJECT 

ANGRY PEACHES IPAANGRY PEACHES IPA
$24 / $35 WITH THE CAN.$24 / $35 WITH THE CAN.

OTHER BURGS
-CHEESEBURGER--CHEESEBURGER-

CUSTOM BLEND CHUCK & BRISKET CUSTOM BLEND CHUCK & BRISKET 
PATTY, PICKLES, AMERICAN CHEDDAR, PATTY, PICKLES, AMERICAN CHEDDAR, 

DICED WHITE ONION, DICED WHITE ONION, 
MUSTARD & KETCHUP MUSTARD & KETCHUP 

IN A BROWN SAUCE BUN.IN A BROWN SAUCE BUN.
$16 + ADD FRIES $5$16 + ADD FRIES $5

-VEGAN BURGER--VEGAN BURGER-
FRIED SPICED TOFU WITH FRIED SPICED TOFU WITH 

PICKLED CHILLI & GINGER, A HERB PICKLED CHILLI & GINGER, A HERB 
SALAD & CHILLI SAUCE IN A SALAD & CHILLI SAUCE IN A 

BROWN SAUCE BUN.BROWN SAUCE BUN.
$17 + ADD FRIES $5$17 + ADD FRIES $5

-CHICKEN BURGER--CHICKEN BURGER-
FRIED SPICED CHICKEN WITH FRIED SPICED CHICKEN WITH 

PICKLED CHILLI & GINGER, A HERB PICKLED CHILLI & GINGER, A HERB 
SALAD & CHILLI SAUCE IN A SALAD & CHILLI SAUCE IN A 

BROWN SAUCE BUN.BROWN SAUCE BUN.
$17 + ADD FRIES $5$17 + ADD FRIES $5

DESSERTSANDWICHES
‘CHIP BUTTY’‘CHIP BUTTY’

WELLINGTON SOURDOUGH ‘MR POTATO WELLINGTON SOURDOUGH ‘MR POTATO 
MAN’ BREAD, HASSLEBACK HAND-CUTS, MAN’ BREAD, HASSLEBACK HAND-CUTS, 
PROPER CRISPS, MALT VINEGAR SPRAY, PROPER CRISPS, MALT VINEGAR SPRAY, 

BROWN SAUCE & OLIVANI BROWN SAUCE & OLIVANI 
WITH A SIDE OF PICKLES. $14WITH A SIDE OF PICKLES. $14

‘BLT’‘BLT’
BROWN SAUCE BUN, BACON, COS, TOMATO, BROWN SAUCE BUN, BACON, COS, TOMATO, 
SPROUTS & MAYO. SALT AND VINEGAR SPROUTS & MAYO. SALT AND VINEGAR 

PROPER CRISPS ON THE SIDE. $16PROPER CRISPS ON THE SIDE. $16

‘CHOCOLATE TART’‘CHOCOLATE TART’
DARK CHOCOLATE AND COFFEE TART DARK CHOCOLATE AND COFFEE TART 

WITH MASCARPONE ICE CREAM & WITH MASCARPONE ICE CREAM & 
SWEET DUKKAH. SWEET DUKKAH. 

$12$12
‘WOODEN SPOON ICE CREAM ‘WOODEN SPOON ICE CREAM 

SANDWICH’ SANDWICH’ 
LIGHTLY SALTED VANILLA ICE CREAM LIGHTLY SALTED VANILLA ICE CREAM 
SANDWICHED BETWEEN GLUTEN-FREE SANDWICHED BETWEEN GLUTEN-FREE 

CHOCOLATE COOKIESCHOCOLATE COOKIES
$9$9

COCKTAILS


